_  V1.0
         POD Hardware Reference
Freescale 68HC08LK ActivePOD rev. B
© iSYSTEM, September 2005  1/12
Ordering code IC30488
Thank you for purchasing this product from iSYSTEM. This product has been carefully crafted to satisfy your
needs. Should any questions arise, do not hesitate to contact your local distributor or iSYSTEM directly. Our
technical support personnel will be happy to answer all your technical support questions.
All information, including contact information, is available on our web site www.isystem.com. Feel free also to
explore our alternative products.
iSystem constantly yields for development and therefore certain pictures in this documentation may vary slightly
from the actual product you received. The differences should be minor, but should you find more serious
inconsistencies of the product with the documentation, please contact your local distributor for more
information.
This document and all documents accompanying it are copyrighted by iSYSTEM and all rights are reserved.
Duplication of these documents is allowed for personal use. For every other case a written consent from
iSYSTEM is required.
Copyright © 2005 iSYSTEM, GmbH.
All rights reserved.
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.
_
         POD Hardware Reference
HC08 Active POD Development System
© iSYSTEM, September 2005  2/12
HC08Active POD consists of a CPU specific Active POD module and either Active POD Emulator Module II
HC08-M2 (IC30251) or Active POD Emulator Module II HC08-M4 (IC30252).
Active POD Required CPU Specific module Required Active POD Emulator Module II
68HC908AB32 II IC30474 IC30251
68HC08GP(JL) II IC30477 IC30251
68HC08GT II IC30478 IC30251
68HC08AT II IC30479 / IC30479L IC30251
68HC08EY IC30480 IC30252
68HC08LJ IC30481 IC30252
68HC08JL8 IC30482 IC30252
68HC08AP IC30483 IC30252